22
2-7
Extension Modules: PMC BusExtension Modules: PMC Bus
PMC-7841G
PMC-7841/GPMC-7841/G PMC 2-CH CAN Bus Communications Modules
Specifications
Form Factor 74.0 x 149.0 mm (W x D)
PCI Bus 32-bit / 33MHz

PMC-7841 2-CH CAN bus communications module
PMC-7841G 2-CH CAN bus communications module with panel for GEME
Ordering Information
PMC-RTV24/GPMC-RTV24/G 4-CH Real-time Video Capture Board for NTSC/PAL Cameras
PMC-RTV24 Specifications
Bus Interface 32-bit, 33 MHz PMC Bus
Acquisition Speed Up to 120 frames per second
Channel Input Up to 4 channels composite video input
Camera Support Color: PAL / NTSC
 Monochrome: CCIR / EIA
GPIO On-board TTL I/O lines
Utility ViewCreator
Point of  Access in PMC-RTV24: Side access
GEME System PMC-RTV24G: Front access
OS Driver Support Windows XP/CE.NET, Linux (kernel 2.4.18)
Recommended Platforms Windows XP/XPe/CE.NET, Linux (kernel 2.4.18)
PMC-RTV24 4-CH real-time video capture board for NTSC/PAL cameras
PMC-RTV24G 4-CH real-time frame grabber with panel for GEME series
Ordering Information
Greyscale Camera Color Camera Analog
PMC-3534/3544/GPMC-3534/3544/G
PMC-3534G
PMC 4-port RS232/ RS-422/ RS-485 Serial Communications Modules
PMC-3534 32-bit/33MHz PMC 4-port RS-232 serial comm. module
PMC-3534G 32-bit/33MHz PMC 4-port RS-232 serial comm. module with
 panel for GEME series
PMC-3544 32-bit/33MHz PMC 4-port RS-422/RS-485 serial comm. module
PMC-3544G 32-bit/33MHz PMC 4-port RS-422/RS-485 serial comm. module
  with panel for GEME series
Ordering Information
Specifications
Form Factor Single size PMC, 74.0 x 149.0 mm (W x D)